
MENU

Vegetarian (v) | Vegan (VE) | Gluten free (GF)



£10.59 | Lasagna 

£10.95 | Spaghetti Carbonara

£8.95 | Tomato & Basil Penne

£4.95 | Garlic Bread

£5.00 | Margherita Pizza Slice

£6.95 | Ham & Pineapple Pizza Slice

£6.95 | BBQ Jackfruit Pizza Slice

£7.95 | Meat Feast Pizza Slice

£5.95 | Mac & Cheese Pasta

Pepperoni Pizza Slice | £6.95

Mushroom & Blue Cheese Slice | £7.95

Salads | £3.50

Tater Tots | £4.00
ORIGINAL

TRUFFLE PARMESAN

SALT & PEPPER

Focaccia | £4.95

Olives | £3.95

Honey Chorizo | £6.95

Cookie Dough | £6.95
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platter for 2 | £27.95 



COLD STARTERS 

£4.50 | Olives & Feta (V)

£6.00 | Greek Salad (V)

£4.50 | Tzatziki (V)

£4.50 | Humous (VE)

HOT STARTERS

 £6.00 | Haloumi Fries (V)

£6.00 | Feta Honey

Spring Rolls (V)

£6.00 | Spinach & Feta

Spring Rolls (V)

£6.00 | Felafel & Humous (V) 

WRAPS

Chicken Gyros Wrap | £9.50

Halloumi Wrap (V) | £9.50

Loukonika Wrap | £9.50

Felafel Wrap | £9.50

Fries

Oregano Salted Fries | £4.00

Feta Loaded Fries | £6.00

Chicken Gyros Loaded Fries | £7.50

DESSERT

Homemade Baklava (V) | £6.50



£5.50 | Salt & Pepper Chips (V)

£4.50 | Steamed Edamame Beans (V)

£9.50 | Crispy Fried Salt & Pepper

Chicken Wings

£15.00 | Roast Duck & Pancakes

£8.00 | Char Siu Bao Buns

£7.50 | Siumai

£12.00 | Ramen Bowl
topped with your choice of: Shredded duck | Crisp

cauliflower (V) | Char Sui Pork | King prawns

£25.00 | Salt & Pepper Platter For Two
S&P Chicken Wings | S&P chips | duck spring rolls | Siu Mai

£6.50 | Duck Spring Rolls

£6.50 | Vegetable Spring Rolls 

Sticky Teriyaki Chicken Skewers | £8.50

Veggie Duck Bao Buns (Ve) | £8.00

Chinese Curry Sauce | £2.50

Chicken Fried Rice | £9.50

Egg Fried Rice | £8.00

Dim Sum Stack | £20.00
4x Siu Mai | 2x Char Siu Bun | 2x Chinese Steamed Cake with

Spiced Berry Compote

Chinese Mushroom & Bok Choi Buns | £7.00

Custard Buns | £6.50

Chinese Steamed Cake | £6.50



£12.95 | Breakfast Stack

£10.95 | Steak Sub

£6.45 | Loaded Fries

£8.45 | Hot DOG

£9.95 | Bacon Cheeseburger

£8.45 | Cheeseburger

£7.45 | Beef burger

£12.95 | Steak Stack Burger

Steak WraPS | £8.95

Steak SkewerS | £8.95

Triple Cooked Fries | £3.95

Hash Browns | £4.45

Mozzarella Sticks | £6.45

Mac & Cheese Bites | £6.45

Garlic Mushrooms | £4.95

Sauces | £0.45



Chicken Tenders | £4.95

Dirty Fries | FROM £9.95

Halloumi Fries | £8.95

Spiced Cauliflower | £6.95

6 Chicken Wings | £?

Corn Ribs | £6.95

Red Salt Fries | £4.00

Jalapeno Poppers | £7.95

Chicharrones | £7.95

Sauces | £1.00

Churros | £6.95





SMOOTHIES

ORGANIC RED | £4.95

TROPICAL CARROT | £4.95

MATCHA POWER | £4.95

RASPBERRY HEAVEN | £4.95

COCONUT CRUSH | £4.95

GREEN REVIVER | £4.95

ICED DRINKS

COLD BREW | £3.60

ICED LATTE | £3.65

ICED LONG BLACK | £3.45

ICED MATCHA | £4.15

WELLNESS

MATCHA LATTE | £3.85

TUMERIC LATTE | £3.85



ENZO’S | Carbonara | £6.95

ENZO’S | TOMATO & BASIL PENNE | £5.95

ENZO’S | MARGHERITA PIZZA SLICE | £5.00

ENZO’S | PEPPERONI PIZZA SLICE | £6.95

CRISTAKIS | Gyros | £5.45

CRISTAKIS| Souvlaki | £5.45

FEDWELLS ROAST | COMING SOON

MEI SHI | EGG FRIED RICE | £5.50

MEI SHI | CHICKEN FRIED RICE | £5.50

MEATELLO | BEEF BURGER | £4.95

MEATELLO | CHEESEBURGER | £4.95

Backyard | CHICKEN Taco | £4.95

Backyard | Nachos | £4.95

BACKYARD | Chicken Tenders | £4.95

Little portions of mains from all of our kitchens, 
for children 12 and under



Triple Cooked Fries (V/GF) | £3.95

Hash Browns (V/GF) | £4.45

Mozzarella Sticks (Ve) | £6.45

Mac & Cheese Bites (Ve) | £6.45

Loaded BIG MAC Fries (GF) | £6.45

Quesadillas - Cheese (Ve)  | £9.95

Tacos - Spiced Cauliflower (Ve) | £10.95

Red Salt Fries (V) | £4.00

Jalapeno Poppers (Ve) | £7.95

Tomato & Basil Penne (V/Ve) | £8.95 

Garlic Bread (V/Ve) | £4.95

Margherita Pizza Slice (Ve) | £5.00

BBQ Jackfruit Pizza Slice (Ve) | £6.95

Mushroom & Blue Cheese Pizza Slice (Ve) | £7.95 

Salads (V/Ve/GF Options) | £3.50

Tater Tots (V/Ve) | £4.00

Focaccia (V) | £4.95
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Salt & Pepper Chips (V/Ve/GF) | £5.50

Steamed Edamame Beans (V/Ve/GF) | £4.50

Crispy Cauliflower RAMEN BOWL (V/Ve) | £12.00

Vegetable Spring Rolls (Ve) | £6.50

Veggie Duck Bao Buns (Ve) | £8.00

Chinese Curry Sauce (V) | £2.50

Egg Fried Rice (V/GF) | £8.00

Chicken Fried Rice (GF) | £9.50

Custard Buns (Ve) | £6.50

Chinese Steamed Cake (Ve) | £6.50

Olives & Feta (V) | £4.50

Greek Salad (V) | £6.00

Tzatziki (V) | £4.50

Humous (VE) | £4.50

Haloumi Fries (V) | £6.00

Feta Honey Spring Rolls (V) | £6.00

Spinach & Feta Spring Rolls (V) | £6.00

Felafel & Humous (V) | £6.00

Halloumi Wrap (V) | £9.50

Homemade Baklava (V) | £6.50


